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2222757-22
2222702-22
2222767-22
05235-21
23628-20
2222764-22
2725783-22
05237-21
2222722-22
2248017-22
2726603-22
2726222-22
2726257-22
2726205-22
2914209-22
2725163-21
2248635-22
2724717-21
2248648-22
2724526-21
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2724228-21
2248613-22
2721851-20
2726455-22
2248631-22
3516619-22
2725075-21
002514-19
05220-21
23605-20
2726236-22
2725955-22
2721843-20
2719384-19
2714408-17
3516602-22
2725729-22
2725800-22
2721517-20
2714068-17
05245-21
107074-21
2726254-22
05743-20
09195-19
09938-19
3516720-22
2715650-18
2716347-18
2222772-22
2222745-22
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179.870
179.870
179.870
179.870
179.870
179.870
213.862
179.870
179.870
212.694
212.694
213.256
213.256
217.546
213.256
216.612
213.256
217.546
213.862
213.862

213.256

213.738
213.256
212.808
216.612
213.256
213.862
212.694
213.862
179.870
179.870
213.256
217.546
212.808
213.738
213.738
212.808
212.808
213.862
212.694
212.694
179.870
200.597
213.256
213.862
213.862
213.862
213.862
200.597
200.597
179.870
179.870
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Mpwnir

08:27:50
08:27:53
08:29:08
08:29:14
08:29:17
08:30:10
09:01:46
08:32:26
08:32:31
09:00:58
09:01:00
09:01:41
09:02:00
09:06:09
09:02:45
09:06:10
09:03:36
09:07:25
09:04:44
09:04:48

09:04:19

09:04:52
09:04:37
09:03:26
09:07:41
09:05:19
09:06:49
09:06:28
09:07:37
08:37:21
08:37:24
09:07:35
09:13:09
09:08:09
09:10:11
09:10:27
09:08:55
09:09:15
09:11:01
09:09:58
09:10:28
08:41:31
09:00:52
09:12:44
09:13:31
09:13:35
09:13:41
09:13:46
09:01:45
09:01:47
08:42:46
08:42:50
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02:29:24
02:29:27
02:30:42
02:30:48
02:30:51
02:31:44
03:03:05
02:34:00
02:34:05
03:02:17
03:02:19
03:03:00
03:03:19
03:07:28
03:04:04
03:07:31
03:04:55
03:08:44
03:06:03
03:06:07

03:05:38

03:06:13
03:05:56
03:05:33
03:09:02
03:06:38
03:08:08
03:07:47
03:08:56
02:38:55
02:38:58
03:08:54
03:14:28
03:10:16
03:11:32
03:11:48
03:11:02
03:11:22
03:12:20
03:11:17
03:11:47
02:43:05
03:02:11
03:14:03
03:14:50
03:14:54
03:15:00
03:15:05
03:03:04
03:03:06
02:44:20
02:44:24
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1203.95
1203.55
1193.57
1192.77
1192.38
1185.44
1168.12
1167.99
1167.36
1166.83
1166.62
1165.33
1163.32
1160.45
1158.58
1155.16
1153.26
1152.66
1149.49
1149.08

1148.80

1147.79
1146.95
1146.90
1145.89
1142.65
1136.76
1132.65
1131.95
1131.85
1131.50
1128.94
1118.68
1118.47
1115.93
1114.38
1113.98
1112.04
1111.94
1111.93
1109.03
1102.93
1101.07
1098.98
1097.67
1097.29
1096.73
1096.26
1095.76
1095.56
1094.55
1094.10

ban

100.00
99.64
99.27
98.91
98.55
98.18
97.82
97.45
97.09
96.73
96.36
96.00
95.64
95.27
94.91
94.55
94.18
93.82
93.45
93.09

92.73

92.36
92.00
91.64
91.27
90.91
90.55
90.18
89.82
89.45
89.09
88.73
88.36
88.00
87.64
87.27
86.91
86.55
86.18
85.82
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85.09
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82.18
81.82
8145
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78.014
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102.837
106.383
109.929
113.475
117.021
120.567
124.113
127.660
131.206
134.752
138.298
141.844
145.390
148.936
152.482
156.028
159.574
163.121
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170.213
173.759
177.305
180.851
184.397
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Fnywerko O.b. 2
Inywenko O.B.
Inywenko O.b. 2
Inywenko O.B.
Inywenko O.b.
Inywenrko O.b.
[Anpopenko I.B.
Fnywenko O.b. 2
Inywenko O.B.
LLenwnb B.O.
LLlenwnab B.O.
CeHueHko B.IM.
CeHueHko B.IM.
MeTneHko O.l.
CeHueHko B.IM.
ManaHuka B.M. 2
CeHueHko |.B.
MetneHko O.I. 2
[AwnpopeHko '.B. 2
Avaoperko I.B.

CeHueHko |.B.

MipoLuHiveHko B.M.

CeHueHko |.B.
Mactouenko O.B. 2
MansHuka B.M. 2
CeHuenko |.B.
[Jwnpopenko I.B.
Lenwnb B.O.
[AwnpopeHko 'B. 2
Inywenko O.B.
Mnywenko O.b. 2
CeHueHko |.B.
MetneHko O.I. 2
MactoueHko O.B. 2

MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
MipoLuHiyeHko B.M.

Macrouerko O.B.
Mactouenko O.B. 2
[Junpopenko I.B.
LWenwnb B.O. 2
LLenwnnb B.O.
Inywenko O.b. 2
Jlebigb A.B. 2
CeHueHko |.B.
[Awnpoperko '.B. 2
Avaoperko I.B.
[Jvaoperko I.B.
Avaopexko I.B.
JNlebigb A.B.
JNebiab AB.
Inywenko O.b.
Inywenko O.B.

Kny6

Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap

Cymu-Ikap

Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
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2721515-20
2721511-20
DER-002547-19
3516618-22
2726237-22
2726259-22
2713345-17
2725768-22
2718448-19

2726515-22

2716465-18
2726268-22
3516639-22
01678-17
170-15
2726275-22
RU-18872-18
2720941-20
2222714-22
05276-21
09103-19
27930-21
2717829-18
2725954-22
2716633-18
2724229-21
2721190-20
2725588-22
3516663-22
2248609-22
27927-21

22
2271119-13
2709088-15
2721923-20
2725507-22
2724969-21
2726616-22
2715806-18
2248644-22
3516631-22

RU-1898707-19

2726276-22
2724580-21
13731-17
2721636-20
2721699-20
2724174-21
2725755-22
2721476-20
4411210-18
2709363-15
2714085-17
2248611-22
2726250-22
2721666-20
2725558-22
2248020-22
3516625-22
2721695-20

2726516-22
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212.694
212.808
212.694
212.808
213.256
213.256
213.738
213.862
213.862

213.738

213.862
213.256
212.879
179.870
179.870
212.879
213.256
213.862
179.870
179.870
200.597
212.879
216.612
217.546
217.546
213.738
200.597
200.597
212.808
213.256
212.879

213.256

212.694
212.808
200.597
200.597
200.597
212.694
212.808
213.862
212.808
213.256
213.256
213.256
213.256
217.546
216.612
213.738
212.694
213.738
215.738
215.738
212.694
213.256
213.256
216.612
200.597
200.597
212.808
216.612

213.738

09:13:06
09:12:25
09:13:10
09:12:41
09:14:29
09:14:31
09:15:08
09:15:58
09:16:02

09:15:56

09:16:07
09:16:14
09:16:06
08:45:30
08:45:35
09:16:53
09:18:22
09:20:10
08:47:58
08:48:03
09:08:53
09:20:32
09:24:29
09:26:07
09:26:50
09:23:42
09:11:51
09:11:51
09:23:51
09:25:12
09:26:16

09:27:03

09:27:28
09:28:05
09:16:59
09:16:59
09:17:02
09:29:46
09:29:36
09:31:39
09:30:23
09:31:41
09:31:59
09:32:07
09:32:09
09:37:27
09:37:02
09:34:18
09:33:19
09:34:50
09:37:26
09:37:29
09:34:55
09:35:30
09:35:40
09:39:09
09:22:56
09:23:08
09:34:49
09:39:30

09:36:35

03:14:25
03:14:32
03:14:29
03:14:48
03:15:48
03:15:50
03:16:29
03:17:17
03:17:21

03:17:17

03:17:26
03:17:33
03:17:29
02:47:04
02:47:09
03:18:16
03:19:41
03:21:29
02:49:32
02:49:37
03:10:12
03:21:55
03:25:50
03:27:26
03:28:09
03:25:03
03:13:10
03:13:10
03:25:58
03:26:31
03:27:39

03:28:22

03:28:47
03:30:12
03:18:18
03:18:18
03:18:21
03:31:05
03:31:43
03:32:58
03:32:30
03:33:00
03:33:18
03:33:26
03:33:28
03:38:46
03:38:23
03:35:39
03:34:38
03:36:11
03:39:10
03:39:13
03:36:14
03:36:49
03:36:59
03:40:30
03:24:15
03:24:27
03:36:56
03:40:51

03:37:56

1094.01
1093.94
1093.63
1092.44
1089.15
1088.97
1087.82
1084.04
1083.67

1083.40

1083.21
1079.51
1077.96
1076.64
1076.10
1073.70
1067.97
1061.44
1060.97
1060.45
1054.66
1054.29
1052.36
1048.75
1045.14
1042.37
1038.47
1038.47
1033.22
1032.63
1025.18

1023.47

1018.73
1012.41
1011.58
1011.58
1011.33
1007.63
1005.16
1004.21
1001.45
1001.20
999.80
999.17
999.01
994.42
991.89
991.13
990.96
988.69
984.36
984.13
983.63
983.58
982.82
982.37
982.11
981.15
980.98
980.81

980.75

81.09
80.73
80.36
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

187.943
191.489
195.035
198.582
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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Lenwnnb B.O.
Mactouenko O.B. 2
Lenwnnb B.O.
Mactrouerko O.B.
CeHueHko |.B.
CeHueHko B.IM.
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
[Avpopenko I.B. 2
[Jnpopenko I.B.
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
2
[Awnaoperko I.B. 2
CeHueHko B.IM.
CemeHuenko C.B. 2
Inywenko O.B.
Inywenko O.b. 2
CemeHuenko A.C.
CeHueHko B.IM.
[Jwnaopenko I.B. 2
Inywenko O.B.
Inywenko O.b.
Jlebigb A.B. 2
CemeHueHko A.C.
MansHvka B.M.
MetnenHko O.I. 2
MetneHko O.l.
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
JNebiab AB.
Jlebigb A.B. 2
Mactouerko O.B.
CeHueHko |.B.
CemeHueHko C.B. 2

CeHueHko |.B.

Lenwnb B.O.
Mactouenko O.B. 2
JNlebigb A.B.
Jlebigb A.B. 2
Jlebigb A.B. 2
Lenwnb B.O.
Mactouerko O.B.
[AwnpopenHko 'B. 2
Mactouerko O.B.
CeHueHko B.IM.
CeHuenko |.B.
CeHueHko |.B.
CeHueHko B.IM.
MetneHko O.I. 2
MansHvka B.M.
MipoLuHiyeHko B.M.
Wenwnb B.O. 2
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
[enunceHko HO.M.
[eHncerHko HO.M.
Llenwnb B.O.
CeHueHko B.IM.
CeHueHko B.IM.
MansHuka B.M. 2
Nebigb A.B.
JNebiab AB.
Mactrouerko O.B.
MansHmka B.M.

MipoLuHiveHko B.M.

Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap

Cymu-lkap

Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap

Cymu-Ikap

Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap

Cymu-Ikap



2248740-22 1 212808 09:35:03 03:37:10 979.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Macrouerko O.B.2  Cymu-lkap
2715876-18 0 216.612 09:39:44  03:41:05 979.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ManAHvka B.M. 2 Cymu-lkap
2721503-20 0 212.694 09:35:57 03:37:16 978.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Wenwnb B.O. 2 Cymu-lkap
2726426-22 0 216.612 09:40:02 03:41:23 978.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ManaHvka B.M. 2 Cymu-lkap
1404000-21 0 212.879 09:36:12 03:37:35 978.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 CemeHueHko A.C. Cymu-lkap
2715805-18 1 212.808 09:35:40 03:37:47 977.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Macrouerko O.B. Cymu-lkap
2715820-18 1 212.808 09:35:54  03:38:01 976.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mactouerko O.B. Cymu-lkap
1934637-21 0 194326 09:17:59 03:19:18 975.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 JutBmHenko [.B.2  Cymu-lkap
10177-19 1 194326 09:18:04 03:19:23 974.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JiutBrHeHko [.B. Cymu-lkap
3511084-20 1 216.612 09:40:58 03:42:19 974.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MansHuka B.M. Cymu-lkap
2725586-22 1 200.597 09:24:38  03:25:57 974.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jlebigb AB. Cymu-lkap
2721522-20 1 212.694 09:37:41  03:39:00 971.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lenunb B.O. Cymu-lkap
2725164-21 0 216.612 09:42:03 03:43:24 969.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ManaHvka B.M. 2 Cymu-lkap
2725770-22 1 212.808 09:38:06 03:40:13 966.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mactoyerko O.B.2  Cymu-lkap
2721825-20 1 212.808 09:40:10 03:42:17 957.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MactoyeHko O.B.2  Cymu-lkap
2715612-18 1 200.597 09:28:22  03:29:41 956.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Jlebigb AB. Cymu-lkap
2725563-22 1 200.597 09:28:56  03:30:15 954.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jlebigb A.B. Cymu-lkap
14269-16 1 200.597 09:33:04 03:34:23 935.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Jlebigb AB. Cymu-lkap
2715999-18 1 213256 09:47:26  03:48:45 932.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 CeHueHko |.B. Cymu-lkap
2713485-17 1 200.597 09:34:29  03:35:48 929.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Nebigb AB. 2 Cymu-lkap
2519309-22 1 194326 09:27:53 03:29:12 928.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JiutBrHeHko [.B. Cymu-lkap
2715882-18 0 216.612 09:52:55 03:54:16 924.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MansHuka B.M. 2 Cymu-lkap
2725604-22 1 200.597 09:37:06 03:38:25 918.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jlebigb AB. Cymu-lkap
2726264-22 0 213256 09:52:43  03:54:02 911.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CeHueHko B.IM. Cymu-lkap
2725099-21 1 200597 09:38:52  03:40:11 911.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jlebiab AB. Cymu-lkap
2713931-17 1 213256 09:53:36  03:54:55 907.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 CeHueHko |.B. Cymu-lkap
3516655-22 1 212879 09:53:11 03:54:34 907.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 CemeHuernko CB.2  Cymu-lkap
2721508-20 1 212.694 09:53:28  03:54:47 905.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lenunb B.O. Cymu-lkap
2248606-22 0 213256 09:54:18  03:55:37 905.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © CeHueHko B.IM. Cymu-lkap
2714064-17 1 212694 09:54:35 03:55:54 901.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LWenunb B.O. Cymu-lkap
PL_O46§; 0569- 0 212879 09:54:50 03:56:13 901.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 CemeHueHko A.C. Cymu-lkap
2719369-19 1 213738 09:57:19  03:58:40 895.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MipowHiverko B.M.  Cymu-lkap
2726601-22 0 212694 09:57:43  03:59:02 889.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Wenwnb B.O. 2 Cymu-lkap
2725513-22 1 200.597 094544 03:47:03 883.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Jlebiab A.B. Cymu-lkap
2726372-18 0 200.597 0946:13 03:47:32 881.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Nebigb AB. 2 Cymu-lkap
2725434-22 0 212694 10:01:10  04:02:29 877.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Wenwnb B.O. 2 Cymu-lkap
00603-19 1 200.597 09:48:04 03:49:23 874.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jlebigb AB. Cymu-lkap
2724926-21 1 200.597 09:50:07 03:51:26 866.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jlebiab AB. Cymu-lkap
2725577-22 0 200.597 09:50:35 03:51:54 865.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Nebigb AB. 2 Cymu-lkap
2711502-16 1 200.597 09:51:04 03:52:23 863.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jlebiab AB. Cymu-lkap
2721930-20 1 200.597 09:51:09 03:52:28 862.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jlebiab A.B. Cymu-lkap
2713744-17 0 215738 10:09:02 04:10:46 860.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 JeHuncerko FOM.2  Cymu-lkap
2726233-22 0 213256 10:10:49  04:12:08 845.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 CeHueHko B.IM. Cymu-lkap
2711558-16 1 200.597 09:59:40  04:00:59 832.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jlebigb AB. Cymu-lkap
2725529-22 1 200597 10:02:55 04:04:14 821.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jlebiab AB. Cymu-lkap
024853-18 1 200.597 10:03:00 04:04:19 821.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Nebigb AB. 2 Cymu-lkap
2725777-22 1 213256 10:20:46  04:22:05 813.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CeHuerko |.B. Cymu-Ikap
1918195-17 0 194.326 10:21:47  04:23:06 738.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JiutBuHeHko A.B.2  Cymu-lkap
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